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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 15-i Typ, MaTy Ne118

BiBTOpoK, 29.11.2022, 12:00, "Hika-natoc", OnekcaHapis. 1°C.
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ONEKCAHAPIY

1:2

«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis

1

12
23
41
14
6

10
19
8

17
22

MiH4yeB MukunTta (K)
Yy6aTun em'sH
PomaHeHKko OaHiin
CUTHMKOB MuKunTa
ATamaH4yKk Braguncnas
BaleHko OaHiin
PagyeHko Makcum
€BTyweHko OnekcaHap
bonko AHApIN
HaBunaeHko IaH
LWocTtak OAMnTpo

3anacHi

31
18
20
16
21
9

11

TapaH €rop

MiweHko Muxanno
KomuwwaH €rop
l'yHi4eB €rop
Onekctok Hazap
AHOpenvyk AHOpin
YepHeHKo Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Kapnos OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

puuan Bnagncnas
AcucteHT 1:

Mocin4yk PomaH
ACUCTEHT 2:

KpaByeHko Onekcin

4- apbiTp:

®epaH JeHnc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Bo3Hsk Ceprin

1
18
2
17
4
19
10
14
20
7
9

)

«Pyx» J1bBiB

lepeTa HOpin-Bonogumump

PomaH BiTanin
ToBapHULUbKKin Onekcii
NobpsHCbKMI PomaH
Xonop BiTanin

MacTyx EBrexin

®epop Oner

KBacHuus lnns
Migrypcokun Jenuc (K)
Henennies PycnaH
Tecniok JeHnc

3anacHi

12
13
15
16
3
11
6
5
8

BaHiBcbkuin CBATOC/AB
BoubkiB CBATOCNAB
CTonsap4yyk AHApin
Pora4yos HikiTa
Muxanbyyk MinaH
beHnepa IBaH
MenbHiYeHKOo AMUTPO
bornko Makcmm

Pycsik Hazap

TpeHep
MoHoMapboB BiTanin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 15-1 Typ, MaTy Ne118
BiBTopok, 29.11.2022, 12:00, "Hika-natoc", OnekcaHgpis. 1°C.

. : 1:2 .
«OnekcaHapis» OnekcaHapis «Pyx» JIbBIB
23 PomaHeHKo HaHiin 35!
42! @ 9 Tecniok [leHuc
17 ONaBunpaeHko IBaH 45'
50" 14 KBacHuus lnns
, 7 Henennies PycnaH
>0 i 15 CTonspyyk AHApIn
17 NaBupeHko IsaH @ 60’
, 19 MacTyx EBreHin
66 N 16 Poravos HikiTa
17 JaBnaeHko IeaH | 66'
70' @ 15 CTonspyyk AHApin
. 10 ®epnop Oner
74 N 8 Pycsk Hasap
\ 9 Tecntok JeHnc
74 N 11 beHpepa IBaH
8 bonko AHApin ,
9 AHLpenyyK AHLpIn N 76
41 CuTHMKOB MuKUTa 80'
6 BaweHko HaHiin 82'
82! 15 Ctonspyyk AHZpin
19 €BTywWweHKo OnekcaHap \
16 I'yHiyeB Erop N 83
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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